
12  ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 50.81 58 58 61 58

11  ZAMBONI Gaia 07.05.2010 ITA A 52.69 57 58 61 58

10  TARASEK Zuzanna 25.07.2011 POL A 52.19 57 59 59 59

9  HARKONEN Oona 12.04.2011 FIN A 51.69 57 60 62 60

8  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 51.43 57 60 64 60

7  MONASTERIO Mara 06.07.2010 ESP B 51.23 57 60 62 60

6  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 51.47 60 63 65 63

5  SCHEPIS Aurora 21.07.2010 ITA A 51.21 60 63 66 63

4  GOBEEVA Elena 25.05.2011 AIN A 52.74 60 63 65 65

3  SESMA Tifanie 21.06.2011 FRA A 52.73 62 65 67 65

2  BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 51.61 66 69 73 69

1  CONDE FERNANDEZ Ines 19.05.2011 ESP A 52.29 67 70 73 70

17  MASIULYTE Austeja 22.05.2010 LTU B 52.51 48 50 51 48

16  NEWELL Darcey 27.10.2010 IRL B 50.91 50 53 53 50

15  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN B 50.09 51 53 54 54

14  DROZDEK Milena 28.07.2011 POL B 50.55 54 57 57 54

13  KUTCHAVA Salome 05.08.2011 GEO A 52.39 53 56 59 56

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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12  TARASEK Zuzanna 25.07.2011 POL A 52.19 68 71 73 71

11  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 51.43 69 74 78 74

10  GOBEEVA Elena 25.05.2011 AIN A 52.74 72 75 79 75

9  MONASTERIO Mara 06.07.2010 ESP B 51.23 72 75 75 75

8  KUTCHAVA Salome 05.08.2011 GEO A 52.39 69 73 76 76

7  ZAMBONI Gaia 07.05.2010 ITA A 52.69 73 76 79 76

6  SCHEPIS Aurora 21.07.2010 ITA A 51.21 74 77 81 77

5  SESMA Tifanie 21.06.2011 FRA A 52.73 75 78 80 78

4  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 51.47 78 81 81 78

3  ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 50.81 73 77 80 80

2  CONDE FERNANDEZ Ines 19.05.2011 ESP A 52.29 82 82 84 84

1  BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 51.61 81 81 84 84

17  MASIULYTE Austeja 22.05.2010 LTU B 52.51 58 61 61 61

16  HARKONEN Oona 12.04.2011 FIN A 51.69 67 67 70 67

15  DROZDEK Milena 28.07.2011 POL B 50.55 63 67 69 69

14  NEWELL Darcey 27.10.2010 IRL B 50.91 67 67 70 70

13  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN B 50.09 70 73 74 70

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BESIKCI Turkan 30.06.2010 TUR A 51.61 69 84 153
3  SESMA Tifanie 21.06.2011 FRA A 52.73 65 78 143
4  ABILOVA Nuray 22.12.2010 AZE A 51.47 63 78 141
5  GOBEEVA Elena 25.05.2011 AIN A 52.74 65 75 140
6  SCHEPIS Aurora 21.07.2010 ITA A 51.21 63 77 140
7  ARVIDSSON Wilma 26.09.2011 SWE A 50.81 58 80 138
8  MONASTERIO Mara 06.07.2010 ESP B 51.23 60 75 135
9  NIKOLOVA Aleksandra 07.06.2010 BUL A 51.43 60 74 134
10  ZAMBONI Gaia 07.05.2010 ITA A 52.69 58 76 134
11  KUTCHAVA Salome 05.08.2011 GEO A 52.39 56 76 132
12  TARASEK Zuzanna 25.07.2011 POL A 52.19 59 71 130
13  HARKONEN Oona 12.04.2011 FIN A 51.69 60 67 127
14  SCHMIDT Alberte Saugmann 02.10.2010 DEN B 50.09 54 70 124
15  DROZDEK Milena 28.07.2011 POL B 50.55 54 69 123
16  NEWELL Darcey 27.10.2010 IRL B 50.91 50 70 120
17  MASIULYTE Austeja 22.05.2010 LTU B 52.51 48 61 109

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  CONDE FERNANDEZ Ines 19.05.2011 ESP A 52.29 70 84 154


